Catalog #:  Description      Wattage Voltage Amp Color  Weight
SCOSYAW15120B  Solaira Cosy 1500, 120V All Weather  BLK   1.5kW 120V  12.5 Black 12 LBS
SCOSYAW15120W  Solaira Cosy 1500, 120V All Weather  WHT  1.5kW 120V  12.5 Black 12 LBS
SCOSYAW15240B  Solaira Cosy 1500, 240V All Weather  BLK   1.5kW 240V  6.25 Black 12 LBS
SCOSYAW15240W  Solaira Cosy 1500, 240V All Weather  WHT  1.5kW 240V  6.25 Black 12 LBS
SCOSYAW20240B  Solaira Cosy 2000, 240V All Weather  BLK   2.0kW 240V  8.33 Black 12 LBS
SCOSYAW20240W  Solaira Cosy 2000, 240V All Weather  WHT  2.0kW 240V  8.33 Black 12 LBS
SCOSY-Umbbracket Universal Umbrella bracket WHT*  *installation of heater must meet all recommended clearance requirements
Specification
Powder coated Extruded Aluminum fixture
IP6X rated for wet applications